[~ ELERIL —RAINERLZR

(

\'l
w

=Y

—_

O ©W 00 N o g b w DN

—F)

#BF9
1

a AW N

B4
3—ha—XBFDER
L3—ha—RXBFDOER
L3—ha—XBFOER
3—ha—XBFDER
3—ha—RBFDER
L3—hI—REFDE
a—ha—RBFDER
a—ha—RLFDE
3—ha—RBFDER
a—ha—RBFDE
a3—ha—RXBF0OER
3—ha—RBFDER
3—ha—RBFDER
3—ha—REFDLR
L3—ha—XBFDOER
a—ha—RLFDE
3—ha—RBFDER
3—ha—RLZFDER

Y
112
109
102
113
110
153
106
151
115
116
111
105
103
155
101
154
104
152

BEH F—Lg
=4F th—
B K= 7#HALesrs
kR —E
JEME @A
T EAN
MHHE EDH
KiEBKRK LHALe»AR
%H HI¥E BLAST
BT X
121l 7
Bl RS
&M K PKER &0
AKX #h&
® FIERF
INFEHE K
g =S
e B

Wit FE  L¥¥¥equipe zigonse

AEEms LA

Time
01:03:28.81
01:07:48.41
01:09:34.51
01:11:28.96
01:15:02.76
01:17:15.78

01:22:08.3
01:23:28.73
01:25:02.36
01:29:59.76
01:31:26.12
01:35:22.26

01:35:24.2
01:35:26.39
01:43:53.46
01:55:32.17
01:55:34.71
02:01:18.93



