## 藺牟田池外輪山トレイル

## 【公式記録】レース別順位表

## 【ショート】

総合	部門	部門名	セッケン	選手名	チーム名	Time
1	1	ショートコース男子の部	112	三好 祐一		01:03:28.81
2	2	ショートコース男子の部	109	日高 代二	なんじゃろ会	01:07:48.41
3	3	ショートコース男子の部	102	長友 一彦		01:09:34.51
4	4	ショートコース男子の部	113	浜田 健治		01:11:28.96
5	5	ショートコース男子の部	110	平嶺 浩人		01:15:02.76
6	1	ショートコース女子の部	153	林田 なつみ		01:17:15.78
7	6	ショートコース男子の部	106	大漉 堅太	なんじゃろ会	01:22:08.3
8	2	ショートコース女子の部	151	浅田 真理	BLAST	01:23:28.73
9	7	ショートコース男子の部	115	松下 太		01:25:02.36
10	8	ショートコース男子の部	116	福山 翔		01:29:59.76
11	9	ショートコース男子の部	111	中山 雅晴		01:31:26.12
12	10	ショートコース男子の部	105	徳田 琢	PK駆楽部	01:35:22.26
13	11	ショートコース男子の部	103	久永 祥宏		01:35:24.2
14	3	ショートコース女子の部	155	林 利栄子		01:35:26.39
15	12	ショートコース男子の部	101	小平田 太		01:43:53.46
16	4	ショートコース女子の部	154	佐藤 理奈		01:55:32.17
17	13	ショートコース男子の部	104	佐藤 政樹		01:55:34.71
18	5	ショートコース女子の部	152	松元 清美	L¥¥¥'equipe zigonse	02:01:18.93